32 way male HE screw terminal insert,
marked 1-16

32 way female HE screw terminal insert,
marked 1-16

32 way male HE screw terminal insert,
marked 17-32

32 way female HE screw terminal insert,
marked 17-32

32 way male HE insert, crimp contacts,
marked 1-16

32 way female HE insert, crimp contacts,
marked 1-16

32 way male HE insert, crimp contacts,
marked 17-32

32 way female HE insert, crimp contacts,
marked 17-32

Note:

Order
Code

133-450
133-462
133-530
133-541
132-913
132-962
132-937

132-986

Price Each
1+ 10+ 25+

32 way male connector requires inserts marked 1-16 and 17-32

32 way female connector requires inserts marked 1-16 and 17-32

Mftrs. List No.  1-1104204-1 = 133-267,

1-1104206-1 = 133-292,

12 way HSB male, screw terminal,
marked 1-6

12 way HSB female, screw terminal,
marked 1-6

12 way HSB male, screw terminal,
marked 7-12

12 way HSB female, screw terminal,
marked 7-12

Hoods

Order
Code

133-267
133-279
133-292

133-309

1-1104205-1 = 133-279,
1-1104207-1 =133-309

Price Each
1+ 10+ 25+

Connectors — Multipole

HTS Contacts and Tooling

HE Crimp Contacts
Pin 0.5mm
Pin 0.75-1.0mm
Pin 1.5mm
Pin 2.5mm
Pin 4.0mm
Socket  0.5mm
Socket 0.75-1.0mm
Socket  1.5mm
Socket  2.5mm
Socket  4.0mm

HE Tooling
HTS Crimp Tool

HE Locator and Die
HE Insertion Tool

HN2D Crimp Contacts

Order Multiple=5

Pin
Pin
Pin
Pin
Pin

0.14-0.37mm
0.5mm

0.75-1.0mm
1.5mm
2.5mm

Price Each
1+ 10+ 25+

Order
Mftrs. List No. Code
Hood, top entry 1-1102350-6 132-846
Hood, side entry 1-1102347-0 132-858
Hood, cable to cable 1-1102358-1 132-860
Angled hood 1-1102219-3 133-360
Housings
Miftrs. List No. ~ 1-1102352-1 = 132-871, 1-1102354-1 = 132-883

Housing, bottom entry, surface mount

102mm 69mm

Housing, side entry, surface mount

126mm 82.5mm

Accessories

Cable gland kit

Mftrs. List No.
5-1106004-9

Order
Code

132-871
132-883

Order
Code

355-1568

Internet www.farnell.com

Price Each
1+ 10+ 25+

Price Each
1+ 10+ 25+

Sales Tel (65) 788 0200 Sales Fax (65) 788 0300

Socket 0.14-0.37mm
Socket  0.5mm
Socket 0.75-1.0mm
Socket  1.5mm
Socket  2.5mm
Pin  0.14-0.37mm
Pin 1.5mm
Pin 2.5mm
Socket 0.14-0.37mm
Socket  0.5mm
Socket 0.75-1.0mm
Socket  1.5mm
Socket  2.5mm

HN2D Tooling

HTS Crimp Tool

HN2D Locator and Die
HN2D Insertion Tool
HN2D Extraction Tool

HD Crimp Contacts
Order Multiple=10

Pin 0.3-0.56mm
Pin 0.5-1.5mm
Socket 0.3-0.56mm
Socket 0.5-1.5mm

HD Tooling

HTS Crimp Tool

HD Locator and Die
HD Insertion Tool
HD Extraction Tool

Mftrs.
List No.

Silver 1-1105100-1
Silver 2-1105100-1
Silver 3-1105100-1
Silver 4-1105100-1
Silver 5-1105100-1
Silver 1-1105101-1
Silver 2-1105101-1
Silver 3-1105101-1
Silver 4-1105101-1
Silver 5-1105101-1

Mftrs. List No.

1-1105850-8
1-1105852-8
1-1105606-8

Mftrs.
List No.

Silver 1-1105050-1
Silver 2-1105050-1
Silver 3-1105050-1
Silver 4-1105050-1
Silver 5-1105050-1
Silver 1-1105051-1
Silver 2-1105051-1
Silver 3-1105051-1
Silver 4-1105051-1
Silver 5-1105051-1
Gold 1-1105050-2
Gold 4-1105050-2
Gold 5-1105050-2
Gold 1-1105051-2
Gold 2-1105051-2
Gold 3-1105051-2
Gold 4-1105051-2
Gold 5-1105051-2

Mftrs.
List No.

1-1105850-8
1-1105852-8
1-1105606-8
1-1105550-8

Mftrs.
List No.

Tin  1-1105000-3
Tin  2-1105000-3
Tin  1-1105001-3
Tin  2-1105001-3

Mftrs.
List No.
1-1105850-8
0-0539668-2
1-1105606-8
1-1105507-8

tl’ca / Electronics / HTS

Order
Code

132-998
133-000
133-012
133-024
133-036
133-048
133-050
133-061
133-073
133-085

Order
Code
355-7110
355-7121
132-718

tqca / Electronics / HTS

Order
Code

132-494
132-500
132-512
132-524
132-536
132-548
132-550
132-561
132-573
132-585
132-597
132-627
132-639
132-640
132-652
132-664
132-676
132-688

Order
Code
355-7110
355-7121
132-718
132-720

Price Each
1+ 10+

Price Each
1+
204.00
378.00
34.89

Price Each
5+ 100+

25+

|

250+

CM623

Price Each
1+

'tqca / Electronics / HTS

Order
Code

133-190
133-218
133-206
133-220

Order
Code
355-7110
355-7133
132-718
355-7145

10+

Price Each

500+ 1000+

CM624

Price Each
1+

continued
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Connectors — Multipole 327



